
Common Council 2026 Meeting Schedule 
Contact: (608) 266-4071 or council@cityofmadison.com 

 

DAY DATE TIME ROOM AND LOCATION* 

Tuesday January 13, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday January 27, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday February 10, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday February 24, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday March 10, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday March 24, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday April 21, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday May 5, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday May 19, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday June 9, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday June 23, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday July 7, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday July 21, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday August 4, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday September 8, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday September 22, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday October 6, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday October 20, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday November 10, 2026 
(2027 Budget deliberations) 

5:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Wednesday 
November 11, 2026 
(2027 Budget, if needed) 

5:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Thursday November 12, 2026 
(2027 Budget, if needed) 

5:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

Tuesday November 24, 2026 6:30 p.m. Virtual 

Tuesday December 8, 2026 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Building 

 
 

* Meeting locations determined in accordance with MGO 2.15; room and location as noted unless unavailable 
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https://library.municode.com/wi/madison/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=COORMAWIVOICH1--10_CH2STRUGOCOCO_2.15PRREMEELCO

